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Result competitors flight planning, Route LS2024

Ludvikasvängen 2024

 NamePlace
Country/
Club TimeHeading

Total
penalty

Deliver
Calculations

Leaving
Room

0

0

2

22

37

52

151

200 ¤

200 ¤

Brottare Ingemar LFK/1 0 01 0 0

Olsson Roland LFK/1 0 01 0 0

Hellström Peter EFK 0 23 0 0

Mattsson Henry NFK/1 22 04 0 0

Koskinen Jorma NFK/1 6 315 0 0

Kristofferson Åse VFK/1 0 526 0 0

Tersmeden Ann-Sophie VFK/1 24 1277 0 0

Hellström Anders GBFK 58 1988 0 0

Modin Gösta GBFK 328 2728 0 0

(¤) =  Max. penalty applied on total penalty.


